
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
County EPHA Annual General Meeting                         
Thursday 5 October 2023            The Lion Inn, Boreham    
 

Termly headteacher meetings 
Autumn term 2023 
WEST          Wednesday 8 November        Manor of Groves, Sawbridgeworth 
MID     Thursday 9 November        The Lion Inn, Boreham    
N-EAST         Wednesday 15 November      Colchester Community Stadium   
SOUTH         Thursday 16 November           Greenwoods Hotel, Stock 
 

Spring term 2024 
WEST            Wednesday 28 February         Manor of Groves, Sawbridgeworth 
SOUTH         Thursday 29 February              Greenwoods Hotel, Stock 
N-EAST         Wednesday 6 March                Colchester Community Stadium       
MID    Thursday 7 March                 The Lion Inn, Boreham    
 

Summer term 2024 
WEST            Wednesday 12 June                 Manor of Groves, Sawbridgeworth 
SOUTH Thursday 13 June                   Greenwoods Hotel, Stock 
N-EAST          Wednesday 19 June                 Colchester Community Stadium                  
MID    Thursday 20 June                     The Lion Inn, Boreham    
 

The termly meetings for headteachers start at 9.00 am and please allow the whole 
morning (and the afternoon if you plan to attend the LA Safeguarding Forum) to ensure 
you benefit from the EPHA input. Refreshments will be provided free. You can simply turn 
up at the Area meeting that you would like to attend, although most headteachers choose 
to attend their local meeting so that they are able to network with colleagues.  
 

The agendas and minutes of the meetings can be found on the EPHA website - on the 
Termly Area Meetings page                   www.essexprimaryheads.co.uk 
 

Conferences 
Deputy Headteachers’ Conference Friday 13 October 2023   Colchester Football Stadium  
Small School Headteachers’ Conference      Wednesday 18 October 2023 The Lion Inn 
Headteachers’ Conference               Friday 22 March 2024     Chelmsford Race Course 
                 

Contact Pam Langmead (Professional Officer) or your Area Chair with any concerns, 
questions or issues you would like to discuss with colleagues 

 – remember, EPHA is YOUR Association, for support, information and change. 
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